TOP 50 SENATE GENERAL ELECTION CAMPAIGNS BY CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS

2003-2004

JANUARY 1, 2003 - NOVEMBER 22, 2004

CANDIDATE NAME
DASCHLE, THOMAS ANDREW
THUNE, JOHN R

OBAMA, BARACK
SPECTER, ARLEN

BOXER, BARBARA
CASTOR, BETTY
MARTINEZ, MEL
SCHUMER, CHARLES E
MURRAY, PATTY
BOWLES, ERSKINE B
SALAZAR, KEN
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL D
BURR, RICHARD

DEMINT, JAMES W
JONES, BILL

BOND, CHRISTOPHER S
NETHERCUTT, GEORGE R
TENENBAUM, INEZ MOORE
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
COORS, PETER
KNOWLES, TONY
SHELBY, RICHARD C
REID, HARRY
VOINOVICH, GEORGE SEN
MIKULSKI, BARBARA
CARSON, BRAD R
VITTER, DAVID

HOEFFEL, JOSEPH M
MURKOWSKI, LISA
COBURN, THOMAS A
DODD, CHRISTOPHER J
GRASSLEY, CHARLES E
FARMER, NANCY

BAYH, EVAN

LINCOLN, BLANCHE LAMBERT
MCCAIN, JOHN S
BUNNING, JIM

WYDEN, RONALD LEE
MICHELS, TIM J

JOHN, CHRIS

KEYES, ALAN L

LEAHY, PATRICK

SCOTT, MARVIN B
MONGIARDO, DANIEL
INOUYE, DANIEL K
BROWNBACK, SAMUEL DALE
KENNEDY, JOHN NEELY
DORGAN, BYRON L
MAJETTE, DENISE L
GREGG, JUDD A
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58
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38
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43
44
58
47
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41
51
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53
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43
62
56
79
51
64
44
29
28
71
37
49
76
69
15
68
40
66

CONTRIBUTIONS

FROM INDIVIDUALS
$16,008,397
$14,033,355
$13,600,330
$11,839,282
$10,597,468
$10,162,049
$9,794,320
$9,591,597
$8,986,761
$8,505,712
$7,834,808
$7,581,897
$6,725,403
$6,210,169
$5,951,578
$5,582,399
$5,471,125
$5,416,195
$5,346,225
$5,013,371
$4,849,912
$4,847,434
$4,795,188
$4,641,704
$4,603,819
$4,599,869
$3,935,403
$3,831,784
$3,382,485
$3,361,496
$3,231,307
$3,089,083
$2,975,337
$2,961,816
$2,772,143
$2,731,711
$2,695,596
$2,621,758
$2,560,966
$2,505,793
$2,475,039
$2,151,256
$2,131,831
$1,851,511
$1,815,065
$1,668,894
$1,525,460
$1,418,674
$1,242,603
$1,171,484



